

Sessions Case No -139 of 2018
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 27 dated 16.08.2024

Today the case is fixed for ER of W/A.

None take steps.

As per resolution of local Bar dated 16.08.2024 no judicial work has been performed satisfactorily.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 16.12.2024 for ER of W/A.

D/C by

Addl.District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Addl.District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.